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Active International Students by College  
(719 Total, 141 New Students for Fall 2013) 

311 

95 

271 

42 

80 

12 

42 

7 

BCC COA Laney Merritt

Active Students (719 Total) New students for Fall 2013 (141) Total)



New International Student 
Applications/Enrollment 

F13 Only F13/S14 
Only 

794 

690 

579 565 

627 

341 

504 

412 
371 

350 
380 

141 

2008-2009 2009-2010 2010-2011 2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014

New International Student Applications/Enrollment 
Applications Received New International Student Enrollment



Non Resident FTES 
(Fall 2008 – Fall 2013) 

549.11 

644.27 

525.82 
501.17 

532.91 

645.32 

Fall 2008 Fall 2009 Fall 2010 Fall 2011 Fall 2012 Fall 2013



PCCD - Active International Students by Country 
(719 total students from 90 countries ) 
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•China - 132 students 
•South Korea – 114 students 
•Vietnam – 72 students 
•Nepal - 46 students 
•Mongolia – 37 students 
•Japan – 36 students 
•Thailand – 35 students 
•Hong Kong – 23 students 
•Brazil – 16 students 
•Turkey – 13 students 
•Taiwan  & Nigeria - 10 students each 
•Other (78 countries) 

•Austria, Australia, Algeria, Argentina, 
Bahamas, Bangladesh, Bolivia, Bulgaria, 
Burkina Faso, Burma, Cambodia, Cameroon, 
Canada, Czech Republic, Chile, Columbia, 
Congo, Costa Rica, Cote D’Ivoire, Denmark, 
Egypt, El Salvador, Eritrea, Estonia, Ethiopia, 
Fiji, Finland, France, Gabon, Germany, Ghana, 
Greece, Guatemala, Honduras, India, 
Indonesia, Iran, Ireland, Israel, Italy, Jamaica, 
Jordan, Kenya, Kazakhstan, Laos, Macau, 
Malaysia, Mexico, Morocco, Netherlands, 
Norway, Oman, Pakistan, Paraguay, Peru, 
Philippines, Poland,  Portugal, Romania, 
Russia, Saudi Arabia, Senegal, Serbia, Sierra 
Leone, Slovakia, South Africa, Spain, Sweden, 
Switzerland, Syria, Tanzania, Tunisia, 
Turkmenistan, United Kingdom, Uzbekistan, 
Venezuela, Yemen, Zimbabwe 

 



BCC - Active International Students by Country 
(311 total) 
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COA - Active International Students by Country 
(95 total) 
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Laney - Active International Students by Country 
(271 total) 
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Merritt - Active International Students by 
Country (42 total) 
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Updates 

 Department Name – “OFFICE OF INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION” 
 
 New Admissions Procedures 

 
 Data Collection – Testing programs to enable OIE to create statistical reports 
 
 International Student Recruitment - Developing a data driven recruitment plan for 

academic year 2014‐2015  
 

 Maintaining Compliance 
 

 Berkeley City College – Serving international students on campus beginning Spring 2014 
 

 Needs Assessment – Evaluating international student services needs at all PCCD campuses 
 

 Integrating with the Colleges 
 Flex Day Presentations 
 Global Leadership Program 
 Participating in Campus Orientations 
 Collaboration with Vice Presidents/Deans 
 Improving relationships with ESL, Assessment Centers and other departments 
 Supporting International Student Clubs 



Study Abroad 

 Recent Trips from Summer 2013 
 Havana, Cuba (Spanish) – Berkeley City College 
 Ghana, West Africa (Dance) – Laney College 
 Belize, Central America (African-American Studies) – Merritt 

College 
 Future Trips 

 Brazil (African American Studies) – Merritt College –Fall 2013 
 Fulbright Grant for Faculty/Administrators (Curriculum Development) 

 Cuba (Dance) - Laney– Summer 2014 
 Ghana (Dance) - Laney–Fall 2014 (Tentative) 
 Ghana (African American Studies) – Merritt– Summer 2014 

(Tentative) 
 Taiwan (Natural History) - Merritt - 2015 
 Iceland (Natural History) - Merritt - 2016 
 Uruguay (Natural History) - Merritt - 2017 

 



F-1 Students & Work Authorization 

 F-1 Employment on Campus 
 F-1 students are permitted to work part-time on the 

premises of the District/College that issued their currently 
valid I-20 

 F-1 Employment Off Campus 
 Economic Hardship 
 Optional Practical Training (OPT) 
 Curricular Practical Training (CPT) 

 
 

Employment is part of F-1 student status and not a work visa 
 

 



Office of International Education 

We look 
forward to 

serving you! 
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